
M
ěsto

 Litvín
o

v, n
ám

ě
stí M

íru
 11, 436 01

 Litvín
o

v

K
o

o
rd

in
ačn

í situ
ace

O
B

SA
H

:

Ú
stecký

A
K

C
E:

K
R

A
J :

IN
V

ESTO
R

:

Litvín
o

v
O

B
EC

:

T.B
EH

IN
A

T.B
EH

IN
A

2
A

4
K

O
P

IE:
FO

R
M

Á
T:

V
ÝK

R
ES Č

.:

M
ĚŘ

ÍTK
O

:
1

:1
00

0

D
A

TU
M

:

STU
P

EŇ
:

B
ito

zeve
s 1

2
5

, 4
40

 01
 Lo

u
n

y

Sam
o

statn
ý p

ro
jektan

t elektro

IČ
O

 6
37

56
9

4
3, D

IČ
 2

0
6

-7
40

92
8

2
79

3

ZA
K

. Č
.:

ZO
D

P
. P

R
O

JEK
TA

N
T

V
YP

R
A

C
O

V
A

L
K

R
ESLIL

To
m

áš B
eh

in
a

T
.B

EH
IN

A

0
2

/2
0

21

D
U

R

4
3

9
/2

02
1

T
el.: 6

0
8

 9
6

 4
1

 9
7

, b
eh

in
a@

atlas.cz

C
3

S
ítě

 Č
E

Z
 - N

N

L
E

G
E

N
D

A
 S

T
Á

V
A

JÍC
ÍC

H
 S

ÍT
Í

S
ítě

 C
E

T
IN

S
ítě

 S
Č

V
K

 - k
a
n

a
liza

ce
S

ítě
 S

Č
V

K
 - v

o
d
o
vo

d

P
ře

su
n

 1
6

ks sto
žárů

 veřejn
é

h
o

 o
světlen

í
a d

o
p

ln
ěn

í en
ergo

slo
u

p
ků

n
a n

ám
ě

stí M
íru

 v Litvín
o

vě

S
ítě

 S
Č

V
K

 - o
ch

ra
n
n

é
 p

á
sm

o




